Customer Order Date:
01.10.2024

Customer Order Number:
1162363750

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments Ptg Ltd t/a KWV

110956358

OR queriessa@kwv co.za

PO Box 528, Suider Paarl 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone 021 - 8073811
Reg. N 20121/001379323/07
pr‘mn o LEER Gross Weight :  41.818kg
REMARKS: POR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

isc

900133
900132
901311
901380

700025663
700025661
700025505
700626122

KWV Classic Chardonnay 6x750ml 2024
KWV Classic Chenir Blanc 6x750ml 20
Annabelle Cuvee Rose Non-Alcoholic
Annabelle Cuvee Blanche Non-Aleohol

PRPW Tl

Damaga

Delivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
CLATRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Namé H

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name ;

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details Cheque Acc
Bank:

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




